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INVESTOR AB SER. A

ISIN: SE001581

Overview

1955

2024/04/26 17:29:37

Price
269.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.85% (4.90)

SE0015811955
INVE A

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

70,950 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

269.90 SEK (104)
270.00 SEK (2,829)
267.00 SEK
270.40 SEK
266.70 SEK
264.90 SEK
269.126981 SEK
276,575
74,429,404.25
2,247

65

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 5679579
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0015811955&ID_NOTATION=247959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6df639ec7ec6f11a0f8e8ba9e210b06653b67ce88504ec91b1c7be9342645c93&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48ccdb42ba2cb566c&time=1714406554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3e3159d2ec0871c4b8541b8a586a80923582a171165b445ff035371da98efdb&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95707a02015447b72&time=1714406554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39cfbacf309636eadfbf92be68eb3f0d74e0ab2988a9b7e51f4ca530996ce4c7&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0b69ab389144a078f&time=1714406554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c74ec6cf177a1f077de3f37b9174e05b0ce296aca6e7138539a7524c98e8a408&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d2b3ef7b3d75739e&time=1714406554&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb8f0bfb738dbb5039f5de598af2aa167feb9b699f54e184b7ae019732e0029d&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c177d1f0342f15b42&time=1714406554&tool=RSC

INVESTOR AB SER. A

Details

2024/04/26 17:29:37

Price

269.80 SEK

Difference (] 1.85% (4.90)
General attributes
ISIN SE0015811955
Symbol INVE A
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 70,950 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 269.90 SEK (104)
Ask (Ask size) 270.00 SEK (2,829)
Open 267.00 SEK
High 270.40 SEK
Low 266.70 SEK
Close (prev. day) 264.90 SEK
VWAP 269.126981 SEK
Volume (pcs) 276,575
Trading volume 74,429,404.25
Number of trades 2,247
Last size 65
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +33.70% +20.77% +50.68%
Perf (abs.) +68.00 +46.40  +90.75
Beta 0.94 0.91 1.04
Volatility  13.70 15.58 22.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for INVESTOR AB SER. A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02
26
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:10
26
Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/04/ 17:29
26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11
26
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:20

23.07 EUR

22.90 EUR

269.80 SEK

22.98 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

74.43

0.00

260.40 SEK 1.03

270.40 SEK (2024/04/26
223.20 SEK (2024/01/17
270.40 SEK (2024/04/26
195.60 SEK (2023/10/23

266.78 SEK (400,579
263.72 SEK (347,491
247.09 SEK (359,190

)
)
)
225.66 SEK (704,601)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211211668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73109228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988487
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658130
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Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
16

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00 22.59 EUR

18:47 22.94 USD

19:32 22.87 EUR

21:43 23.08 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335988488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335919618
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450503208

INVESTOR AB SER. A

Company profile

Company Logo

investor

Contact Details
INVESTOR AB

Arsenalsgatan 8 C 103 32 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 8 614 20 00

Fax: -

E-mail: info@investorab.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Johan Forssell Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Daniel Nodhall

Member of Executive
Committee

Helena Saxon

Petra Hedengran Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Viveka Hirdman-
Ryrberg

Board of directors

Jacob Wallenberg

Grace Reksten
Skaugen

Isabelle Kocher de
Leyritz

Eva Gerger

Hans Torgny
Straberg
Lars-Gunnar Brock
Marcus Wallenberg
Sara Anna
Christina Ohrvall

Sven Olov Nyman

Thomas Johnstone

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@investorab.com
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